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VIDEOCONFERENCING EXPERIENCE FOR YOUR CONFERENCE ROOM 

The DEKOM Business Stand Dual offers high-quality, mobile videoconferencing experience for every room: Four freely 
rotatable rollers and individual height adjustibility allow an optimum adaption of the viewing angle, while the universal 
assembly jig and adaptable camera bracket provide fl exible mounting options for codecs from various manufacturers 
(Polycom, Cisco, and more).

The DEKOM Business Stand Dual is available in three different versions for either two 40“-46“, two 50“-55“, or two 65“-
70“ displays. 

DESIGN FEATURES 

• visually attractive and slim design 
•  matt black stainless steel base 
•  black satined perspex interior

TECHNICAL FEATURES

• VESA mount for each two 40“-46“, 50“-55“, or 65“-70“ displays 
•  three-step height adjustment 
•  movable on 4 rotatable rollers 
•  integrated codec slot 
•  adaptable camera bracket 
•  invisible cable routing

DEKOM BUSINESS STAND DUAL
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DETAILED VIEWS

Stainless steel column with internal cable routingModular system (VESA-mount) 

Adaptable camera bracket (incl.) Movable stand with 4 rollers
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DEKOM - ON SITE FOR YOU WORLDWIDE

GERMANY DEKOM Germany AG  
Hamburg Kellerbleek  3
 D-22529 Hamburg
 Tel: +49 40 808181-100 
 hamburg@dekom.com

Berlin 10555 Berlin
 Wittestraße 30k
 Tel: +49 30 120 760 51
 berlin@dekom.com

Bielefeld 33604 Bielefeld
 Otto-Brenner-Straße 209
 Tel: +49 521 448 122 51
 bielefeld@dekom.com

Dortmund 44141 Dortmund
 Westfalendamm 98
 Tel: +49 231 586 803 91
 dortmund@dekom.com

Düsseldorf 40472 Düsseldorf
 Mündelheimer Weg 51a-53
 Tel: +49 211 231 007
 duesseldorf@dekom.com

Eschborn 65760 Eschborn
 Mergenthaler Allee 10-12
 Tel: +49 6196 20 49 121
 eschborn@dekom.com

Essen 45356 Essen
 Weidkamp 180
 Tel: +49 201 857 898 51
 essen@dekom.com

Frankfurt 60325 Frankfurt
 Mainzer Landstraße 50
 Tel: +49 69 348 783 61
 frankfurt@dekom.com

Freiburg 79155 Freiburg
 Basler Straße 115
 Tel.: +49 761 478 73 22
 freiburg@dekom.com

Hanover 30519 Hanover
 Hildesheimer Straße 265-267
 Tel.: +49 511 875 92 50
 hannover@dekom.com

Leipzig 04109 Leipzig
 Nikolaistr. 6-10
 Tel: +49 341 392 803 51
 leipzig@dekom.com

Magdeburg 39104 Magdeburg
 Hegelstraße 39
 Tel: +49 391 598 21 13
 magdeburg@dekom.com

Mainz 55130 Mainz
 Wilhelm-Theodor-Römheld-Straße 14
 Tel: +49 6131 327 15 91
 mainz@dekom.com

Munich 80637 Munich
 Landshuter Allee 8 - 10
 Tel: +49 89 215 524 76
 Tel: +49 89 381 691 02
 muenchen@dekom.com

Münster 48147 Münster
 Nevinghoff 16
 Tel: +49 251 590 495 61
 muenster@dekom.com

Stuttgart 70599 Stuttgart
 Schoellstraße 7
 Tel: +49 711 217 202 51
 stuttgart@dekom.com

Wiesbaden 65189 Wiesbaden
 Gustav-Stresemann-Ring 1
 Tel: +49 611 945 804 61
 wiesbaden@dekom.com

BELGIUM DEKOM NV 
Brussels 1040 Brussels
 227 Rue de la Loi, Level 4
 Tel: +32 2 808 4226
 info-be@dekom.com

FRANCE DEKOM FR 
Merignac 33700 MERIGNAC
 14 RUE LAPLACE
 Tel: +33 629 444 002
 info-fr@dekom.com

NETHERLANDS DEKOM BV
Breda 4817 ZG Breda
 Minervum 7444-H
 Tel: +31 768 200 232
 info-nl@dekom.com

Amsterdam 1082 LZ Amsterdam
 Parnassusweg 819
 Tel: +31 20 820 8986
 info-nl@dekom.com

SWITZERLAND DEKOM (Switzerland) AG
Zurich 8304 Wallisellen/Zurich 
 Hertistrasse 29
 Tel: +41 44 830 82 82
 zuerich@dekom.com

Geneva 1227 Carouge/Genève
 Avenue Industrielle 4-6
 Tel: +41 22 560 60 28
 geneve@dekom.com

SPAIN DEKOM Visual Solutions SL 
Madrid Avda.Sur Aeropuerto 
 Barajas 16. Planta 3°B
 28042 Madrid
 Tel: +34 91 15 16-723
 info-es@dekom.com

Barcelona c / Córcega 299, Sobreático
 08008 Barcelona
 Tel: +34 93 18 45-656
 info-es@dekom.com 

Vitoria-Gasteiz E-01008 Vitoria-Gasteiz
 c/Pintor Obdulio López 
 de Uralde n°2
 Tel: +34 945 771 076
 info-es@dekom.com

TURKEY DEKOM Video Konferans 
Istanbul Çözümleri Tic.Ltd.Şti.
 Şehit Teğmen Ali Yılmaz Sk.
 No. 14/7 Talia Plaza
 34810 Kavacik/Beykoz-Istanbul
 Tel: +90 216 682 70-01
 info-tr@dekom.com 

UKRAINE DEKOM Ukraine Ltd.
Kiev Frolovskaya str. 1/6
 04050 Kiev Ukraine
 Tel: +380 44 581 28-51
 info-ua@dekom.com


